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BIR 2003 2004 CLASSEMENT BIR APRES FAO
COMPOUND DAME

Anris
Verhoeven
Willems
Brants
Bouillard
Raeymackers
Parent
Vanroy
Geortay
Haemouts
Mathieu
Bonmariage

Yolande
Noella
Gladys
Hortense
Particia
Christiane
Cindy
Marleen
Geneviéve
Petra
Marie-Louise
Marie-Christine

COMPOUND HOMME

Daman
Verdeyen
Mertens
Denayer
Vandekerkhof
Prieels

Van Elven
Vandervelden
Vandenhoeck
De Wever
Lemoine
Schaeken
Mestdagh

De Maere
Lindekens
Moons

Durlet
Denayer

Van Elven
Haemouts
Marchandise
Beke

Van Heulenberghe

Bottiau
Delacroix
Vandepoele
Durant

Luyten
Dipierdomenico
Woit

Soetart
Teuwen

Patrick
Luc
Ernest
Sébastien
Peter
Philippe
Cédric
Vincent
Maurice
Jan
Tom
Marc
Sven
André
Wim
Paul
Jean-Philippe
Jean
Francis
Ludo
Elie
Ludovic
Koen
David
Pascal
Mathieu
Bernard
Patrick
Toni
Frédéric
Thierry
Christian

FAO
45
40
35
30
26
25
24
23
19
18
17
16

FAO
45
40
35
30
26
25
24
23
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
8,5
7,5

6,5
55
4,5
3,5
2,5
1,5

0,5



NRB3aIsaranisceNoanen -

O oONOO O WN -

RECURVE DAME

Leonova
Van Stevens
Deknop
Petit
Martinero
Vandevoorde
Put

Wouters
Geeraerts
Baers
Welsch
Peeren
Heykants
Van Deun
Flion

Van Dyck
Struyf

Vanden Bogaert

Germis
Verhoeven
Van Hoecke
De Donquers

RECURVE HOMME

Hendrickx
Swinnen
Piquet
Laruelle
Bergmans
Van Hamme
Maerschalcke
Luyckx

Van Steenbergen

Diana
Lucas
Vasaune
Fievet
Geeraerts
Bosmans
Leroy
Struyf
Schepotko
Vandervecken
Bilquin
Vandenede
Estievenart
Germis

De Schutter
Nys

Soetart
Clart
Vanmuylder
Peremans
Dederen
Straetemans
Demaret

Irina
Marie-Claire
Nadine
Sylvie
Sabrina
Aurélie
Rita
Véronique
Tamara
Daniella
Yvette
Isabelle
Annie
Marie-Claire
Laurence
Roseline
Sabrina
Chantal
Stéphanie
Kim
Nathalie
Laeticia

Nico
Sven
Jean-Michel
Stéphane
Luc
Michaél
Philippe
Jan

Jef
Renaud
André
David
Daniel
Bart
Francis
Quentin
Eric
Serguei
Yves
Sébastien
Thierry
Philippe
Jean
Frans
Christian
Willem
Steve
Roland
Manuel
Jean-Marc
Bert

Jean-Marie (ab. fin.)

FAO
45
40
35
30
26
25
24
23
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
8,5
7,5

6,5
55

FAO
45
40
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1,5
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